Khronos-WS-FM
Audio Recording from FM-Radio
Khronos-WS-FM is a radio capture system designed for
simultaneous recording of multiple radio stations. The
frequency of each station is set in software. RDS
decoding is also supported.
The card uses a high-speed A/D converter to digitise the

The system is factory-configured for 6, 12, 18, 24 or 32 stations, but may be expanded in the field for an additional
charge.
Hardware Ordering Code
Intel core i5, RAM 8GB,250 GB OS disk, Lan 1Gb
Internal Storage KR-WS-FM-6-x :     6channels FM recorder
Expandable to 8GB in Raid 0,1 or 5 KR-WS-FM-12-x : 12channels FM recorder
Operating System KR-WS-FM-18-x : 18channels FM recorder
Windows 10 KR-WS-FM-24-x : 24 channels FM recorder
Supported Formats KR-WS-FM-32-x :  32 channels FM recorder
.mp3, .wav, .wma, .aac Storage option –x
Supported Languages -2  2x 2 TB HardDisk Raid 1
English, French, Spanish, Italian, Arabic -4  4x 2 TB HardDisk Raid 1
Dimension -8  4x 3 TB HardDisk Raid 5